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Student Events

Thu, May 16, 2024, 6 p.m. Insects: A Farmer’s Friend or Foe? | Experts and
Insights
Tue, May 21, 2024, 6 p.m. University Center at MCC Info Session
Mon, June 03, 2024, 11 a.m. University Center at MCC Information Table
Tue, June 18, 2024, 6 p.m. University Center at MCC Info Session
Wed, June 19, 2024, 8 a.m. MCC closed for Juneteenth - National Freedom
Day
Tue, July 02, 2024, 11 a.m. University Center at MCC Information Table
Thu, July 18, 2024, 6 p.m. University Center at MCC Info Session
Wed, July 31, 2024, 12 a.m. Graduation Application Deadline for Summer
Graduates
Thu, August 01, 2024, 8 a.m. Summer Graduation Applications Due
Thu, August 08, 2024, 11 a.m. University Center at MCC Information Table
Tue, August 13, 2024, 6 p.m. University Center at MCC Info Session
Thu, August 15, 2024, 8:30 a.m. Opening Day for New Students
Mon, August 19, 2024, 8 a.m. Fall Semester Begins
Mon, August 26, 2024, 6 p.m. Auditions - Metamorphoses
Tue, August 27, 2024, 6 p.m. Auditions - Metamorphoses
Mon, September 02, 2024, 8 a.m. MCC closed for Labor Day
Mon, September 16, 2024, 8 a.m. Start of Twelve-Week Classes
Wed, October 16, 2024, 8 a.m. Start of Second Eight-Week Classes
Thu, October 31, 2024, 8 a.m. December Graduation Applications Due
November 1
Tue, November 05, 2024, 8 a.m. MCC closed for Election Day
Wed, November 27, 2024, 8 a.m. MCC closed for Thanksgiving Break
11/27-12/01
Mon, December 09, 2024, 8 a.m. Final Exams
Fri, December 13, 2024, 12 p.m. Commencement Rehearsal
Sat, December 14, 2024, 10 a.m. Winter 2024 Commencement
Mon, December 16, 2024, 8 a.m. Winter Intersession 2024-2025 Classes
Begin
Mon, December 23, 2024, 8 a.m. College Closed for Winter Break, 12/23-1/1,
Classes Meet as Scheduled
Thu, January 02, 2025, 8 a.m. MCC Re-Opens
Fri, January 10, 2025, 8 a.m. Winter Intersession Classes End


